

Court No. - 12

Case :- SECOND APPEAL No. - 267 of 2002

Appellant :- Brij Pal Singh And Another

Respondent :- Smt. Laxmi Devi And Others

Counsel for Appellant :- B.N.Agarwal, Sanjay Agrawal, Vatsal Srivastava

Counsel for Respondent :- M.K.Gupta, A.K. Gupta, M.K.Gupta, Mahipal Singh, U.Chatterjee, Vijay Prakash

Hon'ble Siddharth, J.

On the request of learned counsel for the appellants, the case is passed over for today.

List in the next cause list.

Order Date :- 1.5.2018

Su