

Court No. - 12

Case :- SECOND APPEAL No. - 267 of 2002

Appellant :- Brij Pal Singh And Another

Respondent :- Smt. Laxmi Devi And Others

Counsel for Appellant :- B.N.Agarwal, Sanjay Agrawal, Vatsal Srivastava

Counsel for Respondent :- M.K.Gupta, A.K. Gupta, M.K.Gupta, Mahipal Singh, U.Chatterjee, Vijay Prakash

Hon'ble Siddharth, J.

Lower court record has been received.

List for hearing on 5th September 2018.

When the case is listed next the name of Shri Uttpal Chatterjee shall be shown as counsel for the respondent. Today his name is shown in short as U. Chatterjee.

Order Date :- 12.7.2018

Atul kr. sri.